COMPARATIVE BID ABSTRACT

Kisatchie National Forest

BID DATE

OPENED TIME

TIMBER SALE

Ranger Dist.

SBA Set-Aside

30-Jun-2016

9:00 AM

C-22 Hambone

Winn

PRODUCTS

Bid Deposit

$59,700.00

Yes

BIDDER

TOTAL
BID

Hdwd S/T

Pine S/T

Hdwd Pulp

Softwd Pulp

CCF

CCFE

CCF

CCFE

142

7725

467

873

ROAD
Opt'n

$46.30

$74.42

$1.00

$16.55

Joseph Lang Loggif

#VALUE!

NON RESPONSIVE

Stott Wood

$654,359.48

$46.30

$81.08

$4.04

$22.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




